AMENDMENT TO RULES COMMITTEE PRINT 116-19

OFFERED BY MR. LUCAS OF OKLAHOMA

Page 948, line 4, strike "(b)".

Page 948, line 9, strike "; and" and insert ";".

Page 948, line 10, strike "paragraph (2)(C)" and insert "subsection (a)(2)(C)".

Page 948, line 12, strike the period at the end and insert "; and".

Page 948, after line 12 insert the following:

1	(3) in subsection (b)(1)—
2	(A) by inserting after "the Secretary of
3	Defense," the following: "in coordination with
4	the Administrator of the National Aeronautics
5	and Space Administration,";
6	(B) by inserting after "defense" the fol-
7	lowing: "and science";
8	(C) by inserting after "the Department of
9	Defense" the following: "and the National Aer-
10	onautics and Space Administration";

1 (4) in subsection (b)(2)(D), by inserting after 2 "the Secretary" the following: "or the Administrator 3 of the National Aeronautics and Space Administra-4 tion".

